
1 Kotoko TORII

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Meijijingugaien FSC 13 77.26 38.69 39.07 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3Lz!< ! 4.72 -2.36 2.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3F! ! 5.30 -0.53 4.77-1 -1 -1 -1 -3

3 2A 3.30 0.33 3.630 1 2 1 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.70 3.701 2 3 3 2

5 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 2 0 1

6 3T+2T+2Lo< < 7.55 X -0.84 6.71-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

7 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.951 1 2 0 2

8 3S 4.73 X 0.14 4.870 0 1 1 0

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.82 4.321 2 3 3 2

10 LSp4 2.70 0.81 3.512 3 3 3 3

39.10 38.69

Skating Skills 1.60 5.084.75 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.674.25 4.75 5.50 4.50 4.75

Performance 1.60 4.924.50 5.00 5.75 4.50 5.25

Composition 1.60 4.834.75 5.00 5.75 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.924.50 5.25 5.75 4.50 5.00

39.07

Falls:  -0.50 (1)

2 Coco USHIYAMA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

MF Figure Skating Academy 6 72.97 33.47 40.00 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3S< < 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.66 3.961 2 3 2 2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.400 1 2 1 2

4 2F+2T+2Lo 4.80 0.24 5.041 2 1 2 -1

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.300 1 1 1 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.961 2 2 2 2

7 2A 3.30 0.22 3.520 1 1 1 0

8 2Lze+2T e 3.28 X -0.23 3.05-2 -2 0 0 -3

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.23 2.101 0 2 2 1

10 LSp4 2.70 0.72 3.422 3 3 3 2

31.99 33.47

Skating Skills 1.60 4.924.75 5.25 5.25 4.75 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.834.75 5.00 5.25 4.75 4.50

Performance 1.60 5.254.75 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.25

Composition 1.60 4.924.50 5.25 5.25 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.084.50 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.00

40.00

Falls:  -0.50 (1)
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3 Kanade Kitami

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

MF Figure Skating Academy 16 71.61 35.48 36.13 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz< < 4.72 -0.78 3.94-2 -1 -1 -2 -2

2 3T+2A+SEQ 6.00 0.00 6.000 1 0 0 0

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.850 1 1 1 1

4 3T 4.20 -0.14 4.060 0 -1 -1 0

5 2A 3.30 0.22 3.521 1 0 0 1

6 2Fe+2T+2Tq e 4.44 X -0.63 3.81-4 -3 -4 -5 -5

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.690 0 0 1 1

8 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 1 1 0 0

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.17 2.041 0 1 1 1

10 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.801 2 2 2 0

35.63 35.48

Skating Skills 1.60 4.674.50 5.00 5.00 4.50 3.75

Transitions 1.60 4.334.25 4.50 4.75 4.25 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.504.50 4.75 5.25 4.25 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.584.75 5.00 4.75 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.504.50 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.25

36.13

4 Mayu YOSHIDA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Meijijingugaien FSC 11 67.95 31.55 36.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F!< ! 4.24 -2.12 2.12-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2A+2T 4.60 -0.33 4.27-2 0 -1 -1 -1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.860 0 2 2 1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.081 1 3 2 2

6 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.870 0 2 2 1

7 2A 3.63 X 0.11 3.740 1 0 0 1

8 2Lz+2Lo+2T 5.61 X 0.00 5.610 0 0 0 0

9 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.200 0 1 1 1

10 LSp4 2.70 0.45 3.151 1 2 2 2

32.88 31.55

Skating Skills 1.60 4.754.50 4.75 5.25 4.75 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.424.25 4.25 5.00 4.50 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.584.25 4.50 4.75 5.00 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.424.50 4.25 5.00 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.584.00 4.50 5.00 4.75 4.50

36.40
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5 AOI TAKAZONO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

MF Figure Skating Academy 12 66.41 28.00 38.41 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.70 1.94-2 -2 -3 -3 -5

2 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.030 2 2 2 1

3 2F+2Lo< < 3.16 -0.54 2.62-4 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.860 1 1 2 1

5 2A 3.30 -0.99 2.31-2 -5 -3 -2 -4

6 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

7 2Lz!+2T+2T ! 5.17 X -0.21 4.96-2 -2 1 0 -1

8 2Lo 1.87 X 0.11 1.980 0 2 1 1

9 LSp4 2.70 0.00 2.700 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 3 2 2

29.14 28.00

Skating Skills 1.60 4.924.25 5.00 4.75 5.00 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.674.25 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.75

Performance 1.60 4.923.75 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.25

Composition 1.60 4.674.25 4.50 5.00 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.834.00 4.50 5.00 5.00 5.25

38.41

6 MOMONE NAGAYAMA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

MF Figure Skating Academy 5 65.56 29.03 36.53 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.66 3.960 2 2 2 2

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-3 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.201 2 3 2 2

4 2Lz+1Eu+2S 3.90 0.00 3.900 0 0 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 2 1 1 1

6 2F 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 2 1 1

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.950 2 2 1 1

8 2Lo 1.87 X -0.28 1.59-1 0 -2 -2 -2

9 2Lz!+2T ! 3.74 X -0.21 3.53-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

10 LSp4 2.70 0.81 3.513 3 4 3 2

27.11 29.03

Skating Skills 1.60 4.584.25 5.25 4.75 4.50 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.334.00 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.674.25 5.00 4.75 4.50 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.584.50 5.25 4.75 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.674.25 5.00 4.75 4.50 4.75

36.53
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7 KOKONA YOSHINO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

YOKYO JOSHI GAKUIN 1 64.38 32.52 31.86 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 1

2 3S+2A+SEQ 6.08 -0.57 5.51-1 -2 -1 -2 -1

3 3Tq q 4.20 -0.84 3.36-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.850 1 1 1 1

5 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

6 LSp3 2.40 0.08 2.480 1 0 0 1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.691 1 0 0 0

8 2Lze+2T+2T e 4.71 X -0.34 4.37-2 -2 -1 -2 -3

9 2F 1.98 X 0.18 2.161 0 1 1 1

10 FSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.100 1 0 0 1

33.47 32.52

Skating Skills 1.60 4.084.25 4.50 4.00 4.00 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.834.00 4.00 3.75 3.75 3.50

Performance 1.60 4.084.50 4.25 4.25 3.75 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.924.25 4.00 4.00 3.75 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.004.25 4.25 4.00 3.75 3.75

31.86

8 Maika SORIMACHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Meijijingugaien FSC 14 64.20 27.33 37.87 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 -0.85 0.85-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.241 2 2 2 2

4 3T 4.20 0.84 5.041 2 2 3 2

5 2F+2A+SEQ 4.08 0.55 4.630 2 2 2 1

6 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 1 1 1

7 2Lz 2.31 X 0.14 2.451 0 0 1 1

8 3T<+REP < 2.59 X -1.68 0.91-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.951 1 0 2 2

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.081 1 2 2 2

27.28 27.33

Skating Skills 1.60 5.004.75 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.50

Transitions 1.60 4.674.50 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.75

Performance 1.60 4.754.50 4.75 4.75 4.75 5.25

Composition 1.60 4.584.25 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.674.25 4.75 4.50 4.75 5.25

37.87

Falls:  -1.00 (2)
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9 MAO KUBOTA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

MF Figure Skating Academy 15 63.09 26.94 36.15 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -1.10 2.20-2 -4 -3 -3 -4

2 2A 3.30 0.11 3.410 0 0 1 1

3 2Lz 2.10 -0.56 1.54-1 -3 -2 -3 -3

4 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.30 2.551 1 2 1 2

5 2F!+1Eu+2S ! 3.60 -0.18 3.42-2 -1 0 -1 -1

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.860 1 1 1 1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.860 1 1 2 1

8 2Lo 1.87 X -0.57 1.30-3 -4 -3 -2 -4

9 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.00 3.740 0 0 0 0

10 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.061 1 2 2 1

28.06 26.94

Skating Skills 1.60 4.674.25 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.424.00 4.25 4.75 4.75 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.674.00 4.50 5.00 4.75 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.424.00 4.25 4.75 4.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.423.75 4.00 4.75 4.75 4.50

36.15

10 RISA KANEHIRO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

MF Figure Skating Academy 17 63.01 28.87 34.14 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.55 3.850 2 2 2 1

2 1A 1.10 -0.04 1.060 0 0 -1 -2

3 2F+2T+2Lo 4.80 0.00 4.800 1 0 0 0

4 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 1 1 1

5 2F 1.80 0.18 1.980 1 1 1 1

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.950 1 2 2 1

7 2Lze+2T e 3.28 X -0.45 2.83-3 -3 -1 -2 -3

8 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 1 0 0 0

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.11 1.980 1 1 0 1

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.850 1 1 1 1

27.55 28.87

Skating Skills 1.60 4.504.00 5.00 4.75 4.25 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.173.75 4.75 4.50 4.00 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.173.75 4.75 4.75 3.75 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.254.25 4.50 4.75 4.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.254.00 4.75 4.75 3.75 4.00

34.14
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11 ANRI MINEO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Tokyo YC 2 62.44 28.53 34.41 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.630 1 1 1 1

2 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-3 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.21 3.19-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.721 2 1 2 1

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 2

6 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.760 0 1 0 1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 0 1 1

8 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 2Lz+2T+2Lo 5.61 X -0.28 5.33-3 -1 -2 -1 -1

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.730 0 1 1 2

28.39 28.53

Skating Skills 1.60 4.504.75 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.00

Transitions 1.60 4.174.50 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.424.50 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.174.75 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.254.50 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25

34.41

Falls:  -0.50 (1)

12 Riri SAKAI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

MF Figure Skating Academy 7 60.74 26.71 34.53 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2T<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz 2.10 0.21 2.311 1 2 1 1

3 2A 3.30 -0.33 2.97-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 1 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 -1.21 1.39-5 -5 -5 -4 -4

6 2Fe+2T e 2.74 -0.34 2.40-3 -2 -1 -2 -3

7 2A+2T*+2Lo * 5.50 X 0.22 5.720 1 2 1 0

8 2Lo 1.87 X 0.11 1.981 1 1 0 0

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.080 2 2 2 1

10 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.060 2 2 1 1

27.31 26.71

Skating Skills 1.60 4.504.50 4.75 5.00 4.25 4.00

Transitions 1.60 4.174.25 4.25 4.50 4.00 3.25

Performance 1.60 4.254.25 4.50 4.75 4.00 3.75

Composition 1.60 4.334.50 4.50 4.75 4.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.334.25 4.75 4.75 4.00 3.75

34.53

Falls:  -0.50 (1)
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13 Riri Morita

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Meijijingugaien FSC 8 58.27 22.14 36.13 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 0.12 1.920 1 1 1 0

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.720 1 2 2 1

5 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 2 1 0

6 2Lo+2Lo< < 3.06 -0.34 2.72-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

8 2F+2T<+2T < 4.55 X -0.36 4.19-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

9 2Lz!q ! 2.31 X -0.70 1.61-3 -3 -4 -3 -4

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.200 0 1 1 1

23.92 22.14

Skating Skills 1.60 4.584.50 4.50 5.00 4.75 4.00

Transitions 1.60 4.504.50 4.25 4.75 4.75 3.50

Performance 1.60 4.504.00 4.50 5.50 5.00 3.75

Composition 1.60 4.424.25 4.25 5.50 4.75 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.584.25 4.50 5.50 5.00 3.50

36.13

14 KARINA NAKAMURA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

SEIBU HIGASHIFUSHIMI 3 57.97 27.97 30.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+2T < 4.66 -0.90 3.76-3 -2 -3 -2 -3

2 3T< < 3.36 -0.78 2.58-3 -2 -3 -2 -2

3 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

4 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.28 1.82-2 -2 -1 -1 -1

5 LSp4 2.70 0.45 3.151 2 2 2 1

6 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

7 2F+2Lo<+2T < 4.91 X -0.36 4.55-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

8 FSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.951 2 1 2 1

9 StSq2 2.60 -0.26 2.340 1 -2 -2 -1

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.850 1 2 2 0

29.40 27.97

Skating Skills 1.60 3.924.00 4.50 4.25 3.50 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.583.75 4.25 4.00 3.00 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.753.75 4.50 4.25 3.25 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.834.00 4.25 4.25 3.00 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.673.75 4.50 4.00 3.00 3.25

30.00
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15 Amu YAMAMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Meijijingugaien FSC 18 57.51 23.38 34.13 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -1.10 2.20-3 -3 -4 -4 -3

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.61 0.69-4 -4 -5 -5 -5

3 2A 3.30 -0.55 2.75-1 0 -2 -2 -2

4 LSp1 1.50 0.05 1.550 1 1 0 0

5 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.00 3.400 -1 0 0 0

6 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 -1 0

7 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.690 1 1 0 0

8 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.00 3.410 0 0 0 0

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.17 2.041 1 2 1 1

10 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.751 1 1 2 1

25.08 23.38

Skating Skills 1.60 4.424.00 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.083.75 4.25 4.25 4.50 3.50

Performance 1.60 4.253.75 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.334.00 4.50 4.75 4.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.254.00 4.75 4.75 4.00 3.75

34.13

16 YUNA MAEDA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

SEIBU HIGASHIFUSHIMI 10 57.45 23.65 34.80 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.44 3.740 2 2 1 1

2 3S+2T 5.60 -2.15 3.45-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp1 2.00 0.20 2.200 2 2 1 0

4 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

6 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

7 StSq1 1.80 0.12 1.920 0 2 1 1

8 2Lz+2T+2Lo 5.61 X 0.00 5.610 1 0 0 0

9 CCoSpBV 1.28 0.22 1.500 2 2 3 1

10 LSp2 1.90 0.38 2.281 2 2 3 2

25.27 23.65

Skating Skills 1.60 4.584.25 5.00 5.00 4.50 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.174.00 4.50 4.75 4.00 3.50

Performance 1.60 4.504.00 4.75 5.00 4.50 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.254.25 4.50 5.00 4.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.253.75 4.50 5.25 4.25 4.00

34.80

Falls:  -1.00 (2)

Tokyo Regional

Oct. 7 - 10, 2021

Nishitokyo, Tokyo
Version:2021.62.10073.1028
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17 Sora TAKAYAMA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

HigashiyamatoFSC 9 48.28 19.67 29.61 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 0 0 0

2 2Lo 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.70 3.702 2 3 3 1

4 2Lze e 1.68 -0.50 1.18-3 -3 -2 -3 -3

5 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 2S+2T+2Lo<< << 3.41 X -0.52 2.89-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

7 3S<< << 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 1 0 1

9 StSq1 1.80 -0.18 1.620 0 -1 -2 -2

10 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 -1

22.12 19.67

Skating Skills 1.60 4.003.75 4.25 4.50 4.00 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.503.50 3.75 4.00 3.00 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.673.50 4.00 4.25 3.50 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.673.75 4.00 4.25 3.00 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.673.50 4.25 4.25 3.25 3.25

29.61

Falls:  -1.00 (2)

Tokyo Regional

Oct. 7 - 10, 2021

Nishitokyo, Tokyo
Version:2021.62.10073.1028
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